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From: Maria Rea - NOAA Federal <maria.rea@noaa.gov>


Sent: Friday, November 16, 2018 1:33 PM


To: Howard Brown; Garwin Yip; Cathy Marcinkevage


Subject: Fwd: Klamath Fwd: Signed MOAs


Attachments: mime-attachment.html; Untitled attachment 00013.html;


Commerce_MOAs_Cosigned.pdf; Untitled attachment 00016.html


For your admin record


Sent from my iPad


Begin forwarded message:


From: Emma Htun - NOAA Federal <emma.htun@noaa.gov>


Date: November 16, 2018 at 1:36:07 PM CST


To: Barry Thom - NOAA Federal <barry.thom@noaa.gov>, Maria Rea - NOAA Federal


<maria.rea@noaa.gov>, Scott Rumsey - NOAA Federal <scott.rumsey@noaa.gov>, Alesia


Read - NOAA Federal <alesia.read@noaa.gov>, Adam Issenberg - NOAA Federal


<adam.issenberg@noaa.gov>, Chris McNulty <chris.mcnulty@noaa.gov>, Judson Feder


<judson.feder@noaa.gov>, Katherine Renshaw - NOAA Federal


<katherine.renshaw@noaa.gov>


Subject: Klamath Fwd: Signed MOAs


Dear all -

In case you didn't have this, sending on the signed copy....


Best regards,


Emma


Emma Htun


Advisor for Regulatory Programs


Office of the Assistant Administrator, 14631


NOAA Fisheries


emma.htun@noaa.gov


301-427-8070


---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Samuel Rauch - NOAA Federal <samuel.rauch@noaa.gov>


Date: Fri, Nov 16, 2018 at 2:14 PM


Subject: Fwd: Signed MOAs


To: "emma.htun@noaa.gov" <emma.htun@noaa.gov>


Sent from my iPhone
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Begin forwarded message:


From: "Schnettler, Erin (Federal)" <ESchnettler@doc.gov>


Date: November 16, 2018 at 2:02:58 PM EST


To: "Oliver, Chris (Federal)" <Chris.W.Oliver@noaa.gov>, "Rauch, Samuel


(Federal)" <Samuel.Rauch@noaa.gov>


Cc: "Elsner, Brandon (Federal)" <Brandon.Elsner@noaa.gov>, "Kraatz, Lindsey


(Federal)" <Lindsey.Kraatz@noaa.gov>, "Warren, Ming (Federal)"


<Ming.Warren@noaa.gov>


Subject: Signed MOAs


Hi Chris and Sam,


As discussed, here is a copy of the signed MOAs for Klamath and CVP.


Thanks,


Erin


Erin Schnettler


Office of Policy and Strategic Planning


Department of Commerce


202-482-5878 (o)


202-495-9342 (c)


ESchnettler@doc.gov



